Gross Domestic Product 2022-2025

Volume changes

Private final consumption
Government final consumption
Gross fixed capital formation
Changes in inventories

Gross domestic final expenditure
Exports of goods and services

Less: Imports of goods and services

Gross Domestic Product

Million ISK

2025

2,459,065

1,291,655

1,321,223

-4,343

5,067,600

1,987,878

2,001,857

4,955,597

2022

7.6%

1.7%

15.3%

0.1%

7.8%

26.1%

22.6%

8.9%

Volume changes, %

2023

0.4%
2.4%
6.2%
0.0%
2.3%
3.9%
-1.9%

5.0%

2024

0.9%
1.8%
6.5%
-1.0%
1.5%
-2.2%
4.2%

-1.3%

1
—

2025

4.3%

1.2%

4.0%

0.5%

3.9%

1.0%

7.2%

1.3%
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