

# Gross Domestic Product 2022-2025

## Volume changes

	Million ISK	Volume changes, %			
		2022	2023	2024	2025
Private final consumption	2,459,065	7.6%	0.4%	0.9%	4.3%
Government final consumption	1,291,655	1.7%	2.4%	1.8%	1.2%
Gross fixed capital formation	1,321,223	15.3%	6.2%	6.5%	4.0%
Changes in inventories	-4,343	0.1%	0.0%	-1.0%	0.5%
Gross domestic final expenditure	5,067,600	7.8%	2.3%	1.5%	3.9%
Exports of goods and services	1,987,878	26.1%	3.9%	-2.2%	1.0%
Less: Imports of goods and services	2,001,857	22.6%	-1.9%	4.2%	7.2%
<b>Gross Domestic Product</b>	<b>4,955,597</b>	<b>8.9%</b>	<b>5.0%</b>	<b>-1.3%</b>	<b>1.3%</b>